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Ridge Motors Auto Repair and Tires
Unit 8 - 20071 113B Avenue

Invoice

Maple Ridge, BC V2X 072 Date Invoice #
(604) 460-7142
4/21/2022 2908
GST/HST No. 758148118
Invoice To Vehicle Description
Cypress Auto Brokers 2007 Ford 150
11919 Maple Meadowa Way
Maple Ridge BC
V2X3M7
ODO IN ODO OUT Plate VIN
146011 1ftrw14w47fb86532
Quantity Item Description Price Each Amount Tax
I_Inspection_Gen... 80.00 80.00 G
2 L_Misc_Brakes [ front pads and Calipers bleed brakes 65.00 130.00 G
2 P_Calipers_Front 94.62 189.24 G
1 P_Pads Front 50.28 50.28 G
155 L _Misc_Brakes |[install rear pads, service park brakes and calliper 65.00 97.50 G
brackets
1 P_Pads Rear 60.50 60.50 G
F_Brake Fluid 5.00 5.00 G
S_Misc_Shop M... 5.00 5.00 G
GST on sales 5.00% 30.88
Sales Tax Total $30.88
Total $648.40

I herby authorize you and your employees to carry out the repai: svork described above and to purchase on my account any parts and materials necessary to
carry out the repair work subject to the estimate described abe . 1 herby authorize you and your emplovees to operate the vehicle listed above in connect with
the repair work, including operation for the purposes of testing, insyection or delivery. | HERBY RELEASE AND FOREVER DISCHARGE YOU AND
EACH OF YOUR EMPLOYEES FROM ANY LOSSES I MAY SUFFER RELATING TO DAMAGE TO OR LOSS OF MY VEHICLE AND/OR ANY
ITEMS CONTAINED THEREIN THAT ARE CAUSED BY “IRCUMSTANCES BEYOND YOUR CONTROL. I acknowledge that, upon the completion of
the repair work authorized herby, you will have a lien pursuart .z applicable repair and storage lien legislation and that you may register that lien and seize, at
your discretion and at my sole cost and expense, the vebicle for non-payment of any invoice issued for such repair work.

By signing below I acknowledge and agree to the terms and cordiifons above

Customer Signature



3/11/22, 10:11 AM CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

Vehicle History Report + Lien Check {BC) #: 38289241

2007 FORD F150 SUPERCREW

Pickup | 8 Cylinders | Gas
1FTRW14W47FB86532

Country of Assembly: United States
Last Reported Odometer: 143,428 KM

NO REPORTED
ACCIDENTS"

No Accident/Damage Records Last Registered In:
Found British Columbia (Normal)

Iy
.
<

No U.S. History Found No Open Recalls Found

% 5 Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

No Import Record Found

Report Date: March 11, 2022 | 01:03 PM EST

Report Status: Complete
Reference:

No Lien Records Found

17 Service Records Found

Not Actively Declared Stolen

This vehicle history report is based on information that was reported and available to CARFAX Canada as of March 11, 2022
. (or once all the data was collected from our data sources and the report was complete). CARFAX Canada draws on billions of data
records from thousands of sources across North America, and we receive new historical data records every day. There may be

decision.

https://vhr.carfax.ca/?id=YTu%ZBSIZB%ZFrIizlfJYCmCE73llemy4r

other information about this vehicle that has not been reported to CARFAX Canada. When buying a used vehicle, we always
recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make an informed

TFTRW14W47FB86532
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3/11/22, 10:11 AM CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

Vehicle History Report + Lien Check (BC)

@, Lien Check

| @ Nolien records found in British Columbia.

How We Check for Liens CARFAX Canada Canadian Lien Guarantee

CARFAX Canada uses the VIN to search government records in g If for some reason our lien check fails to

each Canadian province and territory {excluding Northwest accurately reflect the Canadian enforceable

Territories) where the vehicle is currently registered and where lien status of a vehicle at the time of the

it has historically been registered. We do not check for liens or search, CARFAX Canada will reimburse the

title in any U.S. state. party that purchased the report and relied
on it to their detriment to a maximum amount

of (1) the value of the car (2) the value of the lien (3) Five

Thousand Dollars Canadian ($5,000.00), whichever is lower.

If a VIN has no registration records in Canada, we cannot
check for liens. We cannot guarantee lien checks on trailers,
recreational vehicles or heavy-duty equipment.

Purchasers should always get written confirmation from
vendors that there is no lien on the vehicle.

Accident/Damage

7

& There are no accidents/damage reparted on this vehicle.

Registration

& This vehicle has been registered in the province of British Columbia in Canada with Normal branding.

We checked for: Inspection Required, Normal, Non-repairable, Rebuilt, Salvage and Stolen.

Service Records

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE DETAILS

2007 Aug 20 West Coast Ford Lincoln Vehicle serviced
Maple Ridge, British Columbia, *  Pre-delivery inspection completed
Canada *+  Bugshield installed

* Wheel locks installed

* Anti-theft/keyless device/alarm installed
Bed liner installed

*  VIN glass etching vin etched

2008 Oct 7 West Coast Ford Lincoin Vehicle serviced
Maple Ridge, British Columbia, *  Recommended maintenance performed
Canada Noise checked

+  Interior trim checked
Interior trim repaired

2009 Jan 23 14,349 KM Cars Vehicle serviced
Coquitlam, British Columbia, Canada

TFTRW14W47FB86532

https:/ivhr.carfax.ca/?id=Y Til%2BSt28%2F rlizIf )Y CmCE 73116 fmy4r 2/6



3/11/22, 10:11 AM

DATE

2009 May 27

2009 Oct 20

2009 Nov 25

2010 Oct 7

2011 Nov3

2016 Feb 29
2017 Feb 20
2018 Jan 25

2018 Oct 22

2019 Dec 23
2020 jan 3

2021 Sep 3

ODOMETER

106,999 KM

116,999 KM

122,457 KM

126,908 KM

132,463 KM

132,497 KM

142,079 KM

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

SOQURCE

West Coast Ford Lincoln
Maple Ridge, British Columbia,
Canada

West Coast Ford Lincoln
Maple Ridge, British Columbia,
Canada

West Coast Ford Lincoln
Maple Ridge, British Columbia,
Canada

West Coast Ford Lincoln
Maple Ridge, British Columbia,
Canada

DETAILS

Vehicle serviced

.

Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced

Recommended maintenance performed

Maintenance inspection completed
Air filter checked

Oil and filter changed

Tires rotated

Mirror(s) checked

Brakes checked

Vehicle serviced

.

Mirror{s) checked

Vehicle serviced

Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked

Tire condition and pressure checked
Battery/charging system checked
Oil and filter changed

Front brake pads replaced
Drivability/performance checked
Window(s) checked

Front brakes replaced

West Coast Ford Lincoln
Maple Ridge, British Columbia,
Canada

Pro Oil Change 121
Mission, British Columbia, Canada

Pro Oil Change 121
Mission, British Columbia, Canada

Mission Automotive
Mission, British Columbia, Canada

Mission Automotive
Mission, British Columbia, Canada

Mission Automotive
Mission, British Columbia, Canada

Mission Automotive
Mission, British Columbia, Canada

Mission Automotive
Mission, British Columbia, Canada

https://vhr.carfax.cal’?id=YTn%ZBStZB%ZFrﬁzlfJYCmCE73!l6fmy4r

Vehicle serviced

Recommended maintenance performed

Tire repaired

Outside mirror replaced/repaired
Wiper(s) replaced

Tire condition and pressure checked
Brakes checked

Mirror(s) checked

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Engine oil system flushed

Vehicle serviced

»

Ignition switch replaced

Vehicle serviced

¥

.

Oil and filter changed
Tire(s) replaced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

-

.

Oif and filter changed
Transfer case motor replaced
Fluids checked

TFTRW14W47FBB6532
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3/11/22, 10:11 AM
DATE

2021 Oct 4

2021 Oct 22

ODOMETER

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

SQURCE

Mission Automotive
Mission, British Columbia, Canada

143,428 KM

Mission Automotive

Mission, British Columbia, Canada

«.) Open Recalls

DETAILS

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Blower motor resistor replaced
¢« Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed

& No safety recall information available as of the date/time that this report was generated. For additional safety recall information and non-

safety related recall campaigns, please contact FORD or visit Ford's website.

2 Stolen Vehicle Check

€ This vehicle is not actively declared stolen.

DATE

Detailed History

ODOMETER

2007 Aug 20
2008 Jan 12
2008 Oct 7

2008 jJan17

2009 Jan 23
2009 May 27
2009 Oct 20

2009 Nov 25

https://vhncarfax.ca/?id=Yﬁl%288t28%2FrtizlfJYCmCE73l|6fmy4r

14,349 KM

SOURCE

RECORD TYPE

West Coast Ford Lincoln
Maple Ridge, British Columbia,
Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

West Coast Ford Lincoln
Maple Ridge, British Columbia,
Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Cars
Coquitlam, British Columbia,
Canada

West Coast Ford Lincoln
Maple Ridge, British Columbia,
Canada

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

Service Record

West Coast Ford Lincoln
Maple Ridge, British Columbia,
Canada

West Coast Ford Lincoln
Maple Ridge, British Columbia,
Canada

Service Record

Service Record

DETAILS

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed
First Owner Reported

Vehicle serviced

Registration [ssued or Renewed

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

TFTRW14WA47FB86532
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3/11/22, 10:11 AM

DATE

2010jan 2

2010 0ct 7

2011 Jan 1

2011 Nov 3

2011 Dec 31
2013jan 19

2014 jan 18

2015Jan17

2015 jul 18

2016 Feb 29

2016 Jul 16

2017 Feb 20

2017 Jul 15
2017 Oct 18
2018 Jan 25

2018 jul 15

2018 Oct 22

ODOMETER

106,999 KM

116,999 KM

122,457 KM

126,908 KM

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

SOURCE

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

West Coast Ford Lincoln
Maple Ridge, British Columbia,
Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

West Coast Ford Lincoln
Maple Ridge, British Columbia,
Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept,
British Columbia, Canada

Pro Oil Change 121
Mission, British Columbia,
Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Pro Qil Change 121
Mission, British Columbia,
Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Mission Automotive
Mission, British Columbia,
Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Mission Automotive
Mission, British Columbia,
Canada

https:!/vhr.carfax.ca/?id=Yﬁl%ZBSQB%ZFrIizIfJYCmCE73||6fmy4r

RECORD TYPE

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

DETAILS

Registration Issued or Renewed

Vehicle serviced

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

Registration Issued or Renewed

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed

Registration Issued or Renewed

Registration Issued or Renewed

Registration Issued or Renewed

Registration Issued or Renewed

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed

Registration Issued or Renewed

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed
New Owner reported

Vehicle serviced

TFTRW14W47FB86532
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3/11/22, 10:11 AM CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS

2019 Jul 14 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada

2019 Dec 23 132,463 KM Mission Automotive Service Record Vehicle serviced
Mission, British Columbia,
Canada

2020Jan 3 132,497 KM Mission Automotive Service Record Vehicle serviced
Mission, British Columbia,
Canada

2020 jul 9 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada

2021 Jul 9 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada

2021 Sep 3 142,079 KM Mission Automotive Service Record Vehicle serviced
Mission, British Columbia,
Canada

2021 Oct 4 Mission Automotive Service Record Vehicle serviced
Mission, British Columbia,
Canada

2021 Oct 22 143,428 KM Mission Automotive Service Record Vehicle serviced
i Mission, British Columbia,
i Canada

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

ICBC Disclaimer
The information supplied by ICHC is a report of the vehicle's status and the vehicle's claims history. Vehicle status shows whether a vehicle 1s qualified to be licensed and is used & track:
vehicles sold by insurance companies as salvage
. salvage vehicies which have been rabudt, inspected, and relicensed
warecked vehicies that have been decommissioned and can nly be resold fir parts
The vehicle status may not rapresent the vehide accurately for & number of reasons, including & weiten-off vehicle that hasrvt been reported to the 8 C vehicle ragistry or a vehicle vath major damage that was repaired iy its dwnet. The vehiscie
claims history is a report of vehicle damage and includes repairs paid by 1C8C and ding damage .t may be for various reasons, including the owner did not make a claim o ICBC or ICHC has denied the claim. in
addition, the estimate information may ot necessanly reflact the actual cost of repairs, list the area of the vehitie that sustained the greatest force of impact, or indicate the primary area of damage.

Cansumers are encouraged to read 1CSCs full statement of Himitations at hrep/apps. ishe comregisteationsy
1CBC recarmmends the venicie be inspected by a qualified mechanic W obtain a more complete assessment of the vahics condition

ik imitation et

CARFAX Canada No Reported Accidents™ Badge
The CARFAX Canada No Reported Arcidents™ badge is based on the damage recocds andiar tranding information teporied W CARFAX Canada. The Bange s avaltatie for personal vehicies that have oaly been registered in Canada, and were not,
at the timie this report was generated, deciared stolen

This vehicie histary report is compiled from multiple data sources. It is not always possible for CARFAX Canada UL or its source data providers to obitain complete infarmation an any voe vehitke, For exaragle, there iy B2 othee itle, birands,
registrations, declarations, sccident infarmation, service tecords, recall infarrmation, odometer readings or othes information where distrapancies thar apply W this vehicie are not reflected in this report. CARFAX Canada 3ad s source tats
provders receive data and information from external sources believed ta be refiable, but no responsibility is assumed by CARFAX Canada, @5 source data providers o its agents for any errors, inaccuracies or omissions. The repores are provided
stricely on an as-s where-is basis, and CARFAX Canada and its source dats e further axp y disclaimn ali T . express of implied, inchiding any warranties of accuracy, ch ity, merchant quatity or fitness for
3 PArncuiar pUrpose egarding this report or s contents. Nether CARFAR Carads nor any of its source data providers shall be labie for any losses, or d.
mechudivg the acourady thereof oe any delay or failure to provide 3 neport or agy information. Other soformation abaist the vebicle st s the subject maiter of this vericie history repart, sricinding probiens, May not have baen reported to CARFAY
Canada. Use this report as one impartant o, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision abiowt Your nect used car. By ottaining, revievang andior using this vehide history report, you agree 1o ke bound by ali of the
terms and conditions in CARFAX Canada's Conditions of Use and any CARFAX Canads End User License Agreements as sach may be amended fram time to tinve by CARFAX Canada, Conditions of Use

© Copyright 2008 - 2022 CARFAX Canada ULC. All rights reserved,

https:/ivhr. carfax.ca/?id=YTiI%ZBStZB%2FrﬁzlfJYCmCE73l|6fmy4r
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